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© Descriptions, technical data and features contained in this leaflet are not binding. We reserve the right to make any necessary modifications without prior notice.
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GENERATOR TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL 
kW

Rating
Max kW
Output

Package
Weight Kg

Voltages
1-Ph/50Hz

Noise Level dB(A) - 7m
Zero Load/Full Load

2.5
2.5
6.0

2.8
2.8
6.5

WH3500
WK3500
WK7500E 

560x450x500
560x450x500
630x535x635 

110/230
110/230
110/230

70 - 72
70 - 72
70 - 74

43
43
82 

MOTOR TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL 
Motor 
Type

Motor
cc

Fuel
Volume

Max Output
HP/rpm

Start
Method

WG200
WG200
WG405

WH3500
WK3500
WK7500E 

200
200
407

12 L 
20 L
28 L

6.7/3600
6.7/3600
14.0/3600

Recoil
Recoil

Elect/Recoil

WK3500

Package Dim. mm 
L x W x H

These packaged generator units feature single
cylinder, 4 stroke, air cooled, OHV, petrol engines
running on standard automotive unleaded fuel.  
Units are mounted on anti-vibration rubber feet
and housed within a protective tube steel frame.
They are fitted with wheels and guide handles for
simple manoeuvrability. 
Using standard SAE10W30 lube oil, a low oil
level safety cut-out device is fitted on all models. 
All three models offer a combination of
110/1/50 and 230/1/50 output sockets. 
Type WH models have a metal fuel tank, whilst
Type WK have larger plastic tanks. All tanks have
fuel indicators.
Other petrol and diesel driven generator sets
available. Please contact the Sales Office. 
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