Petrol Driven 2.5kW and 6.0kW Generators







These packaged generator units feature single cylinder, 4 stroke, air cooled, OHV, petrol engines running on standard automotive unleaded fuel. Units are mounted on anti-vibration rubber feet and housed within a protective tube steel frame. They are fitted with wheels and guide handles for simple manoeuvrability.

Using standard SAE10W30 lube oil, a low oil level safety cut-out device is fitted on all models. All three models offer a combination of 110/1/50 and 230/1/50 output sockets.

Type WH models have a metal fuel tank, whilst Type WK have larger plastic tanks. All tanks have fuel indicators.

Other petrol and diesel driven generator sets available. Please contact the Sales Office.

MOTOR TECHNICAL DATA								
MODEL	Motor Type	Motor cc	Max Output HP/rpm	Fuel Volume	Start Method			
₩H3500	WG200	200	6.7/3600	12 L	Recoil-			
WK3500	WG200	200	6.7/3600	20 L	Recoil			
WK7500E	WG405	407	14.0/3600	28 L	Elect/Recoil			

GENERATOR TECHNICAL DATA									
MODEL	kW	Max kW	Voltages	Noise Level dB(A) - 7m	Package Dim. mm	Package			
	Rating	Output	1-Ph/50Hz	Zero Load/Full Load	L x W x H	Weight Kg			
WH3500	2.5	2.8	110/230	70 - 72	560×450×500	43			
WK3500	2.5	2.8	110/230	70 - 72	560x450x500	43			
WK7500E	6.0	6.5	110/230	70 - 74	630x535x635	82			

© Descriptions, technical data and features contained in this leaflet are not binding. We reserve the right to make any necessary modifications without prior notice.

